
Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

M&M Contracting Kevin St. Clergy 100

Action Gypsum Cameron Bayer 93

Spectrum Justin Dumas 92

2M - Electrical Randy Ortiz 91

M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 91

Whiting Turner 2 Derek Kidd 90

Ron Lee Chad Lee 90

M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 88

Grubb Engineering Bob Grubb 88

Square D Brandon Shaw 87

Texas First Rentals Logan Clark 87

SWMCO Todd Fields 87

Okonite Chris Burns 87

Reynolds Kris Mann 87

Crawford Electric Supply Phillip Knuepper 86

Reynolds Andrew Gonzales 86

M&M Contracting Adam Huron 85

Grubb Engineering Mario Corona 85

Okonite Robbie Webb 85

Crawford Electric Supply Ryan Hasbrook 85

Nvent Hoffman Leonard DeBraska 84

Ram Tool Devin Nielsen 84

Opifex Carter Hahn 84

Square D Austin Moore 83

Encore Wire Charles Schirmer 83



Individual
ABB Nick Ristow 83

Action Gypsum Kris Schellhase 83

E-Tel Bill Stannard 82

Robroy/Plastibond/Bell & McCoy Brian Lewis 82

Hicks Lightning Protection Brian Vinesmeyer 82

Lone Star Electric Supply (SA) Brian Zigrang 82

Firetrol Mike Benavides 82

Alamo Truck Gear Dan Kraussman 82

United Tool & Fastener Brian Yezierski 82

Tool Mart Houston Marcus Palermo 82

Joeris + JE Dunn Wade Mayfield 81

Square D JR Ross 81

2M - Electrical Jason Barrett 81

Eaton 1 Stephen Paul 81

Vanjen David Williams 81

Frost Taylor West 80

Frost Matt Jones 80

Rockin M John Bocquet 80

Eaton 1 Chris Joslin 80

Marsh Jonathon Schneider 80

Grubb Engineering Trey Murphy 80

Southwire - Tool Ross Higginbotham 80

ABB Chase Compton 79

Milwaukee Tool Justin Smoot 79

Preferred Pump Anthony Hernandez 79

Ancira James Schoellman 79



Individual
2M - Lighting Gavin Johnson 78

Eaton 2 Gerry Sifuentes 78

Ancira Larry Jones 78

Southwire Matt Delgado 78

Rockin M Walker Deason 77

Butler and Land Chris Segura 77

Vanjen Eloy Ramirez 77

Hill Country Electric Supply Ryan Frisbie 77

River City Excavation Cody Byrom 77

Eaton 2 Les Harger 76

Milwaukee Tool Kevan Kellison 76

Alamo Truck Gear Josh Berg 76

MEI Crating & Rigging Adam Horton 75

2M - Electrical Nick Merrill 75

Hicks Lightning Protection Jeremy Bilbrey 75

Hicks Lightning Protection Brad Guillaudeu 75

ERT Lighting 2 Andrew Staskavage 75

Okonite Aaron Siver 75

NECA Keith Mutscher 75

Rockin M Glen Boultinghouse 74

Ferguson Brad Ellis 74

Action Gypsum Jason Lewis 74

ERT Lighting 2 Dean Koenning 74

Holt Cat Jason Flexen 74

Crawford Electric Supply Ben Elliott 74

Pesado Construction Peter McMahon 74



Individual
PDU Cables Toby Keller 73

Eaton 2 Vince Parks 73

Eaton 3 Oscar Suarez 73

Eaton 3 Cory Walton 73

Vanjen Carlos Baylor 73

Helukabel Steve Hernandez 73

Vulcan Fabrication Roger Barrett 73

Lone Star Electric Supply (SA) Harris Sharawi 73

Milwaukee Tool Zach Rother 73

Siemens Luis Larraga 73

United Rentals Austin Powada 73

National Field Services Anthony Goodson 73

Pesado Construction Shane Huston 73

Whiting Turner 1 Adam Gonzales 72

Rockin M Kolten Motes 72

SWMCO Cody Friesenhahn 72

Ancira Darius Dunn 72

Holt Cat Jake Blount 72

Southwire - Tool Robert DeAndra 72

Pesado Construction Shane Ahrens 72

CED Adrian Calderon 71

Butler and Land Gary Eshenroder 71

Eaton 1 Brian Sander 71

Hill Country Electric Supply Jeff Fuller 71

Lone Star Electric Supply (Dallas)Brad Duncan 71

Siemens Clay Ochoa 71



Individual
Grubb Engineering Bobby Grubb 71

Holt Cat Wade Hofstetter 71

Panduit Mark Matthews 71

Bonded Lightning Protection Harvey Zapata 70

E-Tel Roland Romeros 70

MEI Crating & Rigging Jeff Ake 70

MEI Crating & Rigging Ronnie Clemens 70

2M - Electrical Byrne Jacobson 70

Encore Wire Ethan Reynolds 70

ABB Kevin Bulliner 70

Hill Country Electric Supply Emile Larose 70

Ferguson Tanner Henry 70

United Rentals Vinton Aldridge 70

Crawford Electric Supply Tyler Grimmett 70

Tool Mart Houston Gregg Bradburn 70

Loftin Equipment Jon Atteberry 69

Whiting Turner 1 Kelly Fernandez 69

Vulcan Fabrication GHOST 69

Lone Star Electric Supply (SA) Stephen Shinn 69

Action Gypsum Oscar Alamillo 69

SWMCO Conner Fisher 69

Marsh Conner Knight 69

Southwire - Tool Ryan Smajstrla 69

Pesado Construction Hampton Brunner 69

2M - Lighting Zack Merrill 68

Whiting Turner 2 Matt Dunk 68



Individual
Encore Wire Brady Born 68

ABB Lee Mayo 68

Hill Country Electric Supply Bernie Rivera 68

United Rentals Brandon Dieterich 68

Okonite John Duenckel 68

Panduit Brendan Fluitt 68

River City Excavation Colby Skelton 68

Joeris + JE Dunn Austin Greene 67

Nvent Hoffman Chayce Cione 67

Robroy/Plastibond/Bell & McCoy Garon Shuler 67

Robroy/Plastibond/Bell & McCoy Nelson Froboese 67

CED David Burrows 67

Vanjen Mike Sheffield 67

Ram Tool JJ Jacobs 67

Firetrol Doug Bissett 67

Preferred Pump GHOST 67

Champion Fiberglass Kent Brown 67

Bonded Lightning Protection Victor Olivares 66

E-Tel Dustin Jessop 66

Graybar - CommData David Roper 66

2M - Lighting David Janaky 66

Helukabel Bill Anders 66

Lone Star Electric Supply (SA) Shaun Blumhoff 66

Texas First Rentals Raymond Coy 66

Southwire Jay 66

United Tool & Fastener Jay St. Jon 66



Individual
United Tool & Fastener Joe Sifuentes 66

Loftin Equipment Jim Lambrecht 65

Hicks Lightning Protection Mark Hicks 65

PDU Cables Mark Butler 65

Butler and Land Jeff Krause 65

Ferguson Riley Berkenmeier 65

Opifex David 65

Data Optics Elias Achilles 65

Data Optics Chris Gish 65

Southwire - Tool Allen Odell 65

River City Excavation Scott Thomas 65

Joeris + JE Dunn Tom Smith 64

PDU Cables Nathan Yoder 64

Eaton 2 Mike Nolan 64

Vulcan Fabrication Zach Doyle 64

CBI Group Jonathan Olvera 64

Ram Tool Chase Anderson 64

Pumps of Houston Josef Rios 64

Siemens John Quirk 64

ERT Lighting 1 Steve Tristan 64

ERT Lighting 2 Luke Robinson 64

Data Optics Eloy Salinas 64

Southwire Ben Williams 64

Reynolds Billy Danford 64

Frost Laura Eckhardt 63

Loftin Equipment Steve Verbeke 63



Individual
CED Dave Galloway 63

Pumps of Houston Butch Butler 63

Pumps of Houston Justin Martinez 63

Champion Fiberglass Reece Orr 63

Ron Lee Shirley Lee 62

Nvent Hoffman Chad Barborak 62

Graybar - Electrical Clay Hurst 62

Whiting Turner 2 Tyler Quinn 62

Preferred Pump Stanton Royal 62

National Field Services Aaron Campbell 62

Tool Mart Houston Tom Northington 62

NECA Jim Doerr 62

Square D Josh Dean 61

Robroy/Plastibond/Bell & McCoy Joey De La Rosa 61

Butler and Land Rudy Robles 61

Graybar - CommData Joe Montoya 60

Vulcan Fabrication Eric Garza 60

Tool Mart Houston Dave Bairrington 60

Spectrum Patrick Skloss 59

Lone Star Electric Supply (Dallas)Derek Jones 59

Ron Lee Ron Lee 59

River City Excavation Nathan Roberson 59

Bonded Lightning Protection Trevin Tate 58

Bonded Lightning Protection Josh Sekula 58

Eaton 3 Blaine Leuschner 58

Opifex Andy 58



Individual
Spectrum Drew Benson 57

Eaton 1 Ron Caccamese 57

Marsh Tanner Schorp 57

CED Joe Boeselt 56

Opifex Tyler Troopy 56

Ancira Sheldon Trevino 56

E-Tel Ryan Techmanski 55

Helukabel Andrew Gill 55

CBI Group Justin Clemens 55

Firetrol Robert Kappelman 55

Pumps of Houston George Salazar 55

National Field Services Danny Granillo 55

Loftin Equipment Isaias Espinoza 54

Eaton 3 Raul De La Fuente 54

Lone Star Electric Supply (Dallas)Jeff Mercer 54

Texas First Rentals Jared Ruiz 54

Mac Haik Rick Krause 54

Mac Haik AJ Halbardier 54

Alamo Truck Gear Josh Icke 54

Ron Lee Jim House 53

SWMCO Nathan Maples 53

Southwire Art 53

Nvent Hoffman Leon Cione 52

Graybar - Electrical Judson Entrekin 52

2M - Lighting Nick Riley 52

Texas First Rentals Lacy Schneider 51



Individual
United Rentals Beau Broyles 51

ERT Lighting 1 Clay Hagendorf 51

Whiting Turner 1 David Mills 50

Frost Vanessa Mayfield 49

Graybar - Electrical Joshua Hoffman 49

Ferguson Martin Garcia 49

Alamo Truck Gear Roy Gonzalez 49

National Field Services Omar Ortega 49

NECA Les Moynahan 49

Encore Wire Forrest Wiggins 48

Firetrol Robert Nelson 47

NECA John Martin 47

Spectrum Chris McCort 46

Graybar - Electrical Kyle McHazlett 46

CBI Group Sam Cardreon 46

Reynolds Richard Russell 46

Helukabel James Moorman 45

Joeris + JE Dunn Roland De La Garza 44

Data Optics Jerry Martin 44

Graybar - CommData Kristen Nutt 42

MEI Crating & Rigging Babet Motes 42

Panduit Ricardo Olivo 42

Champion Fiberglass Bill Cummings 41

ERT Lighting 1 Cory Hawkins 40

ERT Lighting 2 Edgar Chavez 40

ERT Lighting 1 Tania Gunn 38



Individual
Ram Tool Derek Buck 38

Preferred Pump Andrew Lynch 38

United Tool & Fastener Ricky Campa 38

Holt Cat Richard De Los Santos 37

Mac Haik James Main 36

L Jenny Trahan 31

Panduit Steve Hange 28

Whiting Turner 1 Erika Weber 25

Whiting Turner 2 Dia Alyfantis 25

CBI Group Dick Lew 22

PDU Cables Ashleigh Elliot 18

Milwaukee Tool Kim Arroyo 15

Graybar - CommData Amy Freeman 12



Teams
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 91

M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 88

M&M Contracting Kevin St. Clergy 100

M&M Contracting Adam Huron 85

364

Grubb Engineering Bobby Grubb 71

Grubb Engineering Mario Corona 85

Grubb Engineering Bob Grubb 88

Grubb Engineering Trey Murphy 80

324

Action Gypsum Kris Schellhase 83

Action Gypsum Jason Lewis 74

Action Gypsum Oscar Alamillo 69

Action Gypsum Cameron Bayer 93

319

2M - Electrical Nick Merrill 75

2M - Electrical Jason Barrett 81

2M - Electrical Randy Ortiz 91

2M - Electrical Byrne Jacobson 70

317

Okonite Chris Burns 87

Okonite John Duenckel 68

Okonite Robbie Webb 85

Okonite Aaron Siver 75

315



Teams
Crawford Electric Supply Phillip Knuepper 86

Crawford Electric Supply Ben Elliott 74

Crawford Electric Supply Ryan Hasbrook 85

Crawford Electric Supply Tyler Grimmett 70

315

Square D Brandon Shaw 87

Square D Josh Dean 61

Square D Austin Moore 83

Square D JR Ross 81

312

Rockin M Kolten Motes 72

Rockin M Glen Boultinghouse 74

Rockin M John Bocquet 80

Rockin M Walker Deason 77

303

ABB Nick Ristow 83

ABB Lee Mayo 68

ABB Kevin Bulliner 70

ABB Chase Compton 79

300

Vanjen David Williams 81

Vanjen Mike Sheffield 67

Vanjen Carlos Baylor 73

Vanjen Eloy Ramirez 77

298



Teams
Hicks Lightning Protection Jeremy Bilbrey 75

Hicks Lightning Protection Mark Hicks 65

Hicks Lightning Protection Brad Guillaudeu 75

Hicks Lightning Protection Brian Vinesmeyer 82

297

Eaton 2 Vince Parks 73

Eaton 2 Mike Nolan 64

Eaton 2 Les Harger 76

Eaton 2 Gerry Sifuentes 78

291

Lone Star Electric Supply (SA) Brian Zigrang 82

Lone Star Electric Supply (SA) Harris Sharawi 73

Lone Star Electric Supply (SA) Stephen Shinn 69

Lone Star Electric Supply (SA) Shaun Blumhoff 66

290

Eaton 1 Stephen Paul 81

Eaton 1 Brian Sander 71

Eaton 1 Chris Joslin 80

Eaton 1 Ron Caccamese 57

289

Pesado Construction Shane Huston 73

Pesado Construction Shane Ahrens 72

Pesado Construction Peter McMahon 74

Pesado Construction Hampton Brunner 69

288



Teams
Hill Country Electric Supply Ryan Frisbie 77

Hill Country Electric Supply Jeff Fuller 71

Hill Country Electric Supply Bernie Rivera 68

Hill Country Electric Supply Emile Larose 70

286

Southwire - Tool Robert DeAndra 72

Southwire - Tool Allen Odell 65

Southwire - Tool Ryan Smajstrla 69

Southwire - Tool Ross Higginbotham 80

286

Ancira Darius Dunn 72

Ancira Larry Jones 78

Ancira Sheldon Trevino 56

Ancira James Schoellman 79

285

Reynolds Richard Russell 46

Reynolds Kris Mann 87

Reynolds Billy Danford 64

Reynolds Andrew Gonzales 86

283

SWMCO Todd Fields 87

SWMCO Conner Fisher 69

SWMCO Nathan Maples 53

SWMCO Cody Friesenhahn 72

281



Teams
Robroy/Plastibond/Bell & McCoy Garon Shuler 67

Robroy/Plastibond/Bell & McCoy Brian Lewis 82

Robroy/Plastibond/Bell & McCoy Nelson Froboese 67

Robroy/Plastibond/Bell & McCoy Joey De La Rosa 61

277

Tool Mart Houston Marcus Palermo 82

Tool Mart Houston Gregg Bradburn 70

Tool Mart Houston Tom Northington 62

Tool Mart Houston Dave Bairrington 60

274

E-Tel Dustin Jessop 66

E-Tel Ryan Techmanski 55

E-Tel Bill Stannard 82

E-Tel Roland Romeros 70

273

Frost Taylor West 80

Frost Matt Jones 80

Frost Laura Eckhardt 63

Frost Vanessa Mayfield 49

272

Butler and Land Gary Eshenroder 71

Butler and Land Rudy Robles 59

Butler and Land Jeff Krause 65

Butler and Land Chris Segura 76

271



Teams
Encore Wire Forrest Wiggins 48

Encore Wire Brady Born 68

Encore Wire Charles Schirmer 83

Encore Wire Ethan Reynolds 70

269

River City Excavation Cody Byrom 77

River City Excavation Nathan Roberson 59

River City Excavation Scott Thomas 65

River City Excavation Colby Skelton 68

269

Nvent Hoffman Chad Barborak 62

Nvent Hoffman Chayce Cione 67

Nvent Hoffman Leon Cione 52

Nvent Hoffman Leonard DeBraska 84

265

2M - Lighting Zack Merrill 68

2M - Lighting Gavin Johnson 78

2M - Lighting Nick Riley 52

2M - Lighting David Janaky 66

264

Ron Lee Ron Lee 59

Ron Lee Shirley Lee 62

Ron Lee Chad Lee 90

Ron Lee Jim House 53

264



Teams
Opifex Tyler Troopy 56

Opifex Carter Hahn 84

Opifex David 65

Opifex Andy 58

263

United Rentals Vinton Aldridge 70

United Rentals Beau Broyles 51

United Rentals Austin Powada 73

United Rentals Brandon Dieterich 68

262

Alamo Truck Gear Dan Kraussman 82

Alamo Truck Gear Roy Gonzalez 49

Alamo Truck Gear Josh Icke 54

Alamo Truck Gear Josh Berg 76

261

Southwire Matt Delgado 78

Southwire Art 53

Southwire Ben Williams 64

Southwire Jay 66

261

Eaton 3 Oscar Suarez 73

Eaton 3 Cory Walton 73

Eaton 3 Raul De La Fuente 54

Eaton 3 Blaine Leuschner 58

258



Teams
Ferguson Brad Ellis 74

Ferguson Tanner Henry 70

Ferguson Martin Garcia 49

Ferguson Riley Berkenmeier 65

258

Texas First Rentals Lacy Schneider 51

Texas First Rentals Logan Clark 87

Texas First Rentals Jared Ruiz 54

Texas First Rentals Raymond Coy 66

258

MEI Crating & Rigging Babet Motes 42

MEI Crating & Rigging Jeff Ake 70

MEI Crating & Rigging Ronnie Clemens 70

MEI Crating & Rigging Adam Horton 75

257

CED David Burrows 67

CED Joe Boeselt 56

CED Dave Galloway 63

CED Adrian Calderon 71

257

Joeris + JE Dunn Austin Greene 67

Joeris + JE Dunn Wade Mayfield 81

Joeris + JE Dunn Roland De La Garza 44

Joeris + JE Dunn Tom Smith 64

256



Teams
Spectrum Chris McCort 46

Spectrum Drew Benson 57

Spectrum Justin Dumas 92

Spectrum Patrick Skloss 59

254

Holt Cat Jason Flexen 74

Holt Cat Richard De Los Santos 37

Holt Cat Wade Hofstetter 71

Holt Cat Jake Blount 72

254

Ram Tool Derek Buck 38

Ram Tool JJ Jacobs 67

Ram Tool Chase Anderson 64

Ram Tool Devin Nielsen 84

253

ERT Lighting 2 Dean Koenning 74

ERT Lighting 2 Andrew Staskavage 75

ERT Lighting 2 Luke Robinson 63

ERT Lighting 2 Edgar Chavez 40

252

Bonded Lightning Protection Trevin Tate 58

Bonded Lightning Protection Josh Sekula 58

Bonded Lightning Protection Victor Olivares 66

Bonded Lightning Protection Harvey Zapata 70

252



Teams
United Tool & Fastener Brian Yezierski 82

United Tool & Fastener Jay St. Jon 66

United Tool & Fastener Joe Sifuentes 66

United Tool & Fastener Ricky Campa 38

252

Loftin Equipment Jim Lambrecht 65

Loftin Equipment Steve Verbeke 63

Loftin Equipment Isaias Espinoza 54

Loftin Equipment Jon Atteberry 69

251

Firetrol Doug Bissett 67

Firetrol Robert Kappelman 55

Firetrol Robert Nelson 47

Firetrol Mike Benavides 82

251

Whiting Turner 2 Tyler Quinn 62

Whiting Turner 2 Matt Dunk 68

Whiting Turner 2 Derek Kidd 90

Whiting Turner 2 Dia Alyfantis 25

245

Pumps of Houston Butch Butler 63

Pumps of Houston Josef Rios 64

Pumps of Houston George Salazar 55

Pumps of Houston Justin Martinez 63

245



Teams
Milwaukee Tool Kim Arroyo 15

Milwaukee Tool Kevan Kellison 76

Milwaukee Tool Zach Rother 73

Milwaukee Tool Justin Smoot 79

243

Helukabel Andrew Gill 55

Helukabel James Moorman 45

Helukabel Bill Anders 66

Helukabel Steve Hernandez 73

239

Siemens Luis Larraga 73

Siemens John Quirk 64

Siemens Clay Ochoa 71

L Jenny Trahan 31

239

National Field Services Danny Granillo 55

National Field Services Omar Ortega 49

National Field Services Aaron Campbell 62

National Field Services Anthony Goodson 73

239

Data Optics Jerry Martin 44

Data Optics Elias Achilles 65

Data Optics Chris Gish 65

Data Optics Eloy Salinas 64

238



Teams
NECA Les Moynahan 49

NECA Jim Doerr 62

NECA Keith Mutscher 75

NECA John Martin 47

233

PDU Cables Toby Keller 73

PDU Cables Mark Butler 65

PDU Cables Ashleigh Elliot 18

PDU Cables Nathan Yoder 64

220

Whiting Turner 1 David Mills 50

Whiting Turner 1 Adam Gonzales 72

Whiting Turner 1 Erika Weber 25

Whiting Turner 1 Kelly Fernandez 69

216

Graybar - Electrical Judson Entrekin 52

Graybar - Electrical Joshua Hoffman 49

Graybar - Electrical Kyle McHazlett 46

Graybar - Electrical Clay Hurst 62

209

Panduit Steve Hange 28

Panduit Mark Matthews 71

Panduit Brendan Fluitt 68

Panduit Ricardo Olivo 42

209



Teams
ERT Lighting 1 Steve Tristan 64

ERT Lighting 1 Clay Hagendorf 51

ERT Lighting 1 Cory Hawkins 40

ERT Lighting 1 Tania Gunn 38

193

CBI Group Sam Cardreon 46

CBI Group Jonathan Olvera 64

CBI Group Dick Lew 22

CBI Group Justin Clemens 55

187

Graybar - CommData David Roper 66

Graybar - CommData Kristen Nutt 42

Graybar - CommData Amy Freeman 12

Graybar - CommData Joe Montoya 60

180



Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

M&M Contracting Kevin St. Clergy 100 HOA

Frost Laura Eckhardt 63 LYCH

Team Name First Last Score Award

M&M Contracting Tommy Hanson 91

M&M Contracting Trey Wooten 88

M&M Contracting Kevin St. Clergy 100

M&M Contracting Adam Huron 85

364

Grubb Engineering Bobby Grubb 71

Grubb Engineering Mario Corona 85

Grubb Engineering Bob Grubb 88

Grubb Engineering Trey Murphy 80

324

Tool Mart Houston Marcus Palermo 82

Tool Mart Houston Gregg Bradburn 70

Tool Mart Houston Tom Northington 62

Tool Mart Houston Dave Bairrington 60

274

Ram Tool Derek Buck 38

Ram Tool JJ Jacobs 67

Ram Tool Chase Anderson 64

Ram Tool Devin Nielsen 84

253
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